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PAULA S. GARGUS
CIRCUIT CLERK OF DUNKLIN COUNTY

P. O, Box 567
K.ennett, Missouri 63857

Civil/Child Support Division Criminal Division Probate/Juvenile Division
(573) 888-2456 (573) 888-3378 (573) 888-3272
(573) 888-3322 (573) 888-00754 (573) 888-1714

ATTN:
ALICIA JOHNSON
FAX 1-404-878-4620

PER YOUR REQUEST
PROABLE CAUSE AND WARRANT
RE: HEATHER ELLIS
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Lezgg dn an attsnpl Lo preveni the arreshing Officexs from pi&ulng the bandcuftfs on
her, and plzeing hape under arirest. Then, Heather Blliz would [agrin] swiung k=i zrms
and - fidat, and kick her fast in an attempl Lo prevent being axrested, op aiztempting to
Lbreak fras and flea from the gqraop of khe Officars, BY one poing during the slrugyla
with Beather Bllis, she [Heather BILlis] kinked me [Officer Fisherl, and che [Weakber
Eiiis]! steock Sgt. Joo D. Stewarh in thz moutl. Duving the eantire strugelsa wilkh

Feather Hlliie, the Officers lesued. repzated.vaquests: tor her ta.stop fighting, and. - oo

tep reristing anyedas.

Finaliy, tha Police Offficars. ware tinally able to place the handg of Hsatber
£llis behind her back, sod then ws wers abls to place the baudeouffs on the wrists af
Hzather Rlligs.

However, ac we wers Lrying to walk her to, and placs her in the back zeat of hae
patxol car, Heather Ellis would continue Yer efforts +o resish by r2fusing to walk
forward, Heatbher Bllis weuld lagzin) stiffan hew legs and body, and she would [againd
Teltuse to complv with tThe Officers raguests to walk to the patwrol car. OFficers had
plle actuaily Malke Heather Elils walk forwerd., ao that ua could -finally place her inko
tha backseat ¢f the patrol car. Hesthar FBllis would conbtinus to wall, ourse, itssus
verkal threats. and izsue hew derogortory compmante. Beather Ellig conbinued to act du
tha game belligerent, bhosiile, and aggressive mannere. |

Beathesr Ellis was then traneported to the Dunkiin Couvty Jail, whers sha was
grﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁd, booked and iacsxasratad, | N

Later in bthe shift, the Kenneih Police Department re zived a ¢all from the Dunklin
County Speriffig Offica, indooning us what, HDearhey ®Bllis wvas demanding medical
treatnent. deabher ¥Fliis was tben released from cochody, go that she could fo and
gaak whatevar maediczl nltaokion she desirad. ;
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hocording to shatewnents made aud obtained - On “. Sabturday - January 6th, 200
! . Feather ®1llis - was and had basa & customsr at the Wal-Mart store. Hesthac 7
. apparantly collected zons l*dmﬂ Gl merchapdise, and Heather Ellis then went to
b check-out afsle #13 ar the front of the store. Instead of wajusng in line kechind the
othar yﬁitlﬂg Gustonzrs, Heather Bliisg - brolke in line - as she walked Lo the front
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AVanss heée meErchandise 0f fhe powk in lirs customer, o be scanred apd checksd out .
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Hzather Bllig reportedly hacames angry because of thiz, and Heather Bllis repoantedly
hagan ghoving the merchandise back down ihe convever bait. Witusases and Victims
' sbated that, Hsather Ellis becams vary belligerent by yelling, cursing, issuing
'; rhreats, and izsuling wany dstoyabory comments to sevaral of the parsons present.
Rzporiedly, Heather HElliis 2t one point attemphed to advance toward the stbtendant and
ptore aszistant manager in a2 very hestile and aggressive manner. Matagemsnt of the

Wal«Manh store gave numevons verbal oomavnications to Hesther Fllis b0 leave bhe
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| Ftoxe ang the proparty. Heatbsr £1iis refuesed to leave aftar baing told meveral tins
o do s0. ‘
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Appareatly, sings Fealher Bllis was out of acontrel, and =z=ince Heather Rilig
refused to laave the businass and properiv, ths Kennehb Polica Department was

contactad by on-duty socuribty officer -~ (Ffiesc Crailg Moody [DEH: 92311, of the
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T ovag subsequantly arrested after all of the events dosumented sbove. a 4
the atvesting Officeris naveativa. TTVYEe Al An

o : . L
*oux. attention alas invited to all fupplamental reports, which have been subtd &t
all other Police Officery pragent durivg this incident, “ e
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HOT APPRAR 1IN COURT T8 R APONEE TO A CRIMINAL SUMMONE XuD/0OR

SHAT THE DEFENDANT POLSAS A DENEER TO A VICTIM, YEE CGMM;ﬁiTY1

CR ANQTHER PEERSDIT, FOR T FOLLOWING HEASONS . o
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The statements made herein ars Lrr2 sad are made subjest to the
penaltiss of mzking & false affidavie or deciarvation
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WARRANT FOR ARREST
[N THE CIRCUIT COURT, DIVISION i | 20
STATE OF MISSOURL ) Case No, 08DU-CROOO
) 88. |
COUNTY OF DUNKLIN, ) BOND $ /(. (xie
' f

WILL EXTRADITE WITHIN ST MILES

Gender: F

Race; Black
THE STATE OF MISSQURITO ANY PEACE OFFICER TN THE STATE OF MISSQURT:

You are hereby commanded to arrest:

HEATHER RENAE ELLIS
() North Vandeventer St

Kennctt, MO 63857
who 1s charged with the crime of ASSAULT OF A LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER IN THE
SECOND DEGREE TWQ (2) COUNTS AND PEACE DISTURBANCE AND RESISTING ARREST, 1n
that the detendant wiltfully and unlawtully,

| - COUNT: 1. /:Ifi;é/ﬁﬁ
o : o . | ~ L
In violation of Section 565.082, RSMo, commitied the class C felony of assault Of@ l%arﬁ
enforcement officer in the second degree, punishable upon canéﬁiﬁn undéﬁ;S'f:ﬁ;iGns'Sﬁ-é}}}} 1
artd 560.011, RSMo, m that on or about Jannary 6th, 2007, in the cmﬁ{{y qf Dunkiin, State Gi

Missouri, the defendant attempted fo canse physical injury to Al Fisher, g’@_’ij;;{qqforﬁ%fﬁcm |

officer, by kicking ham. %p/ / ’:f
Charge Code: 13113996 '
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COUNT: 11

In violation of Scction 565.082, REMo, committed the class C felony of assault of a law
enforcement officer in the second degree, punishable upon conviction under sections 538,011
and 560.011, RSMo, in that on or about January 6th, 2007, in the county of Dunklin, Stale of
Missouri, the defendant attempted (o cause physicarinjury to ARFmsher, a law enforcement
officer, by kicking him. Voo Slewarr

Charge Code: 1311399.0

COUNT: 111

Tn violation of Section 574.010, RSMo, committed the class B misdemeanor of peace

disturbance, punishable upon conviction under Sections 358.011 and 560.016 and 574.019),

RSMo, in that on or about January 6th, 2007, in the County of Dunklin, State of Missouri, the

defendant unreasonably and knowingly disturbed the peace of Kay McDaniel, by cursing loudly,
Charge Code: 3401299.0
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COUNT: 1V

In violation of Section 575.150, RSMo, commtted the class A misdemeanor of resisting arrest,
punishable upon conviction under Sections 558.011 and 560.016, RSMo, in that on or about
January 6th, 2007, in the county of Dunklin, State of Missouri, A. W, Fisher, a law enforcement
officer, was making an arrest of defendant for peace disturbance, and the defendant knowing that
the officer was making an arrest and for the purpose of preventing the officer from effecting the arrest,
resisted the arrest of defendant by using or threatening to use violence, to~wit by swinging her arms and
kickimg

Charge Code: 2704001.0

conlrary to the statutes stated and against the peace and dignity of the State of Missonri,
allegedly committed within the jurisdiction of this court and against the laws of the State.of
Missourt. You are to bring the arrcsted before this court to be dealt with by law, and are 1o make

a return of service of this watrant. N

Y

WITNESS THE HONDRABT E Ji:)hn C. g]}ﬂﬁlﬁﬂ Ju ge of the said
thereof, issued in Dunklin County on this o day of J aary 7008, /.

al 1/

purt and the seal

RETURN:
Serves the within warrant in my County of Dunklin and the State of Missouri on thig

day of . 20 by arresting the within named HEATHER RENAE
ELLIS and producing them bf‘ﬁ}rb the said courl -




